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La Massana (AND) >> Event of / Epreuve du 01-05.09.2015

Results / Résultats >> National Team

2015 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

VALLNORD

LA MASSANA-ANDORRA

Rank Race N°

Start order

UCI Code

Category

Rang Dossard Ordre départ
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FRANCE
HERMANCE Vincent
FLEURY Nicolas
DURVILLE Benjamin
BASSEVILLE Manon
VALLEE Nicolas

SWITZERLAND
LEISER Lucien
BRAUN Loris
BLASER Tom
KOENIG Jonas
STUDER Debi

GERMANY
HERRMANN Hannes
OING Jannis
REICHENBACH Nina
OSWALD Dominik
PILS Raphael

SPAIN
CAMINOS Irene
RUIZ Sebastian
ARAQUE Jordi
TIBAU Rafael
ROS Benito

ITALY

BERTOLA Alessandro
POVOLO Alessio
RAVARELLI Stefano
PORCARIO Giulio

JAPAN

TERAI Kazuki
SHIOZAKI Tomu
IIZUKA Ryuta

CZECH REPUBLIC
CIHACEK Vlastislav
KRIVOVA Marie
STEPANEK Martin
KOLAR Vaclav

SWEDEN

HEDIN Viktor

HULT Tobias
KARLSSON Alexander
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Code UCI

FRA19840801
FRA19970410
FRA19920827
FRA19980822
FRA19980203

SUI19941125
SUI19900213
SUI19971002
SUI19980918
SUI19850521

GER19890623
GER19980112
GER19990203
GER19970217
GER19940729

ESP19980826
ESP19980613
ESP19981228
ESP19920621
ESP19810502

ITA19940912
ITA19961028
ITA19990710
ITA19990524

JPN19850725
JPN19990309
JPN19911209

CZE19800103
CZE19971215
CZE19980622
CZE19910401

SWE19981001
SWE19960930
SWE19960921

redit
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GLOMMENAL

PRI CANDGASA, PSS

Catégorie

Men Elite 26
Men Junior 20
Men Elite 20
Women Elite
Men Junior 26

Men Elite 20
Men Elite 26
Men Junior 26
Men Junior 20
Women Elite

Men Elite 26
Men Junior 26
Women Elite
Men Junior 20
Men Elite 20

Women Elite
Men Junior 20
Men Junior 26
Men Elite 26
Men Elite 20

Men Elite 26
Men Elite 20
Men Junior 20
Men Junior 26

Men Elite 20
Men Junior 26
Men Elite 26

Men Elite 26
Women Elite
Men Junior 20
Men Elite 20

Men Junior 20
Men Elite 20
Men Elite 26

Section score Rem Total

Score zone Rem Total
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La Massana (AND) >> Event of / Epreuve du 01-05.09.2015

Results / Résultats >> National Team

2015 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

VALLNORD
LA MASSANA-ANDORRA

Rank Race N° Start order Name UCI Code Category Section score Rem Total
Rang Dossard Ordre départ Nom Code UCI Catégorie Score zone Rem Total
DNS SLOVAKIA pi p2 p3 p4 p5 T
115 A KOCIS Jan SVK19900117 Men Elite 20 ojlofofo]o 0 DNS
309 B HLAVATY Samuel SVK19990409 Men Junior 20 o|Jofo]o]|oO 0 DNS
1 C JANICKOVA Tatiana SVK19940412 Women Elite ofofofo]o] o Jons| o |
DNS GREAT BRITAIN pL p2 p3 p4 p5 T
20 A BURTON Andrei GBR19860202 Men Elite 26 ojlofofo]o 0 DNS
130 B GAWTHORPE Owen GBR19961213 Men Elite 20 ojlofofo]o 0 DNS
316 C DUKE Aaron GBR19971103  Men Junior 20 ofofofo|o] o Jons| o |
DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
UCI Section Commissaires
FERNANDEZ Josep (ESP), FERRER Carles (ESP), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), PERRAUD LE-MENE Annaig (FRA)
President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary
BOURRET Joél (FRA) FISCH Peter (SUI) CALLENS Thomas (FRA)
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La Massana (AND) >> Event of / Epreuve du 01-05.09.2015

2015 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results / Résultats >> Women Elite/ Femmes Elite

VALLNORD

LA MASSANA-ANDORRA

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Total
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour1 Tour 2 Tour3 Pen Rem Total
Final HC 12345 T 12345 T
1 4 AUS 19881006 JUNGFELS Janine 2 40221 9 50015 11 22
2 1 SVK19940412 JANICKOVA Tatiana o 55122 15 51515 17 32
3 2 GER19990203 REICHENBACH Nina 1 55324 19 41125 13 33
4 13 CZE19971215 KRIVOVA Marie 2 55523 20 54124 16 38
5 10 FRA19980822 BASSEVILLE Manon 3 558205 20 53225 17 40
6 3 SUI19850521 STUDER Debi 3 55425 21 54553 22 46
/2 Finals 12345 T 12345 T 12345 T
7 5 SVK19950114 SYKOROVA Kristina 02115 9 02111 5 02551 13 27
8 7 ESP19980826 CAMINOS Irene 03241 10 23223 12 02220 6 28
9 6 BEL19940525 DEVAHIVE Perrine 14151 12 02550 12 02205 9 33
10 11 SVK19970203 HLAVATA Erika 03525 15 02555 17 02321 8 40
11 14 GER 19990308 HEES Larena 15315 15 15235 16 23115 12 43
12 12 FRA 19990912 BOURGEAIS Pauline 55534 22 25415 17 15535 19 58
13 15 POL20000520 WOLEK Faustyna 515/51515 25 55555 25 55555 25 75
UCI Section Commissaires
FERNANDEZ Josep (ESP), FERRER Carles (ESP), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), PERRAUD LE-MENE Annaig (FRA)
President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary
BOURRET Joél (FRA) FISCH Peter (SUI) CALLENS Thomas (FRA)
DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
y o [T
e CaoFro - =
- oo (A Y. @oee  pogmy Sl ﬁnj-__- SHIMAND  TISSOT
04/09/2015 www.uci.ch 1of1l



La Massana (AND) >> Event of / Epreuve du 01-05.09.2015

Results / Résultats >> Men Juniors 20"/ Hommes Juniors 20"
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2015 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

VALLNORD

LA MASSANA-ANDORRA

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Total
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour1 Tour 2 Tour3 Pen Rem Total
Final HC 12345 T 12345 T
1 301 GER19970217 OSWALD Dominik 1 10110 3 10310 5 9
2 310 ESP19980613 RUIZ Sebastian o 52431 15 53211 12 27
3 302 SUI19970730 BUCHWALDER Johan 2 55511 17 54311 14 4x1 33
4 307 ESP19980224 PALAU Eloi 3 45521 17 35311 13 3x1 33
5 303 FRA19970410 FLEURY Nicolas 2 55512 18 55511 17 37
6 306 SUI19971002 BLASER Tom 3 55551 21 55555 25 49
2 Finals 12345 T 12345 T 12345 T
7 309 SVK19990409 HLAVATY Samuel 10550 11 10211 5 05000 5 21
8 317 ITA19990710 RAVARELLI Stefano 12530 11 10550 11 | 10100 2 24
9 308 FRA19990803 GRILLON Louis 13055 14 11520 9 11020 4 27
10 319 GER 19971203 TREDUP Henri 12540 12 12520 10| 20420 8 30
11 305 AUT19970601 PECHHACKER Alexander 32520 12 51500 11 | 02502 9 32
12 313 GER19990310 FRIEDRICH Jonas 15521 14 12531 12 11520 9 35
13 304 SUI19980918 KONIG Jonas 15510 12 13550 14 | 53500 | 13 4x0 39
14 311 GER19980808 MATTMUELLER Nils 15530 14 15520 13 | 14520 | 12 3x0 39
15 318 SWE19981001 HEDIN Viktor 15554 20 13520 11 52420 13 44
16 315 CZE19980622 STEPANEK Martin 15553 19 13552 16 24531 15 50
17 312 GER19980327 FUCHS Simon 14552 17 55550 20 | 13550 | 14 51
18 314 DEN19981008 ARENTZ Jakob 55550 20 25550 17 51550 16 53
19 316 GBR19971103 DUKE Aaron 55555 25 54553 22 | 11530 | 10 57
UCI Section Commissaires
FERNANDEZ Josep (ESP), FERRER Carles (ESP), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), PERRAUD LE-MENE Annaig (FRA)
President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary
BOURRET Joé&l (FRA) FISCH Peter (SUI) CALLENS Thomas (FRA)
DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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La Massana (AND) >> Event of / Epreuve du 01-05.09.2015

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 20"/ Hommes Elite 20"

2015 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

VALLNORD

LA MASSANA-ANDORRA

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Total
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour1 Tour 2 Tour3 Pen Rem Total
Final HC 12345 T 12345 T
1 102 ESP19910826 MUSTIELES Abel 1 5il il il 11 52511 14 26
2 104 SUI19941125 LEISER Lucien 3 55232 17 55112 14 34
3 101 ESP19810502 ROS Benito o 53542 19 55115 17 36
4 111 FRA19930105 MERGER Marius 3 55342 19 55152 18 40
5 121 JPN19850725 TERAI Kazuki 2 55245 21 55505 20 43
6 103 GER19940729 PILS Raphael 2 55355 23 55555 25 50
2 Finals 12345 T 12345 T 12345 T
7 108 AUT19951115 PECHHACKER Thomas 02240 8 00050 5 00010 1 14
8 124 CZE19910401 KOLAR Vaclav 00150 6 00110 2 00115 7 15
9 120 SWE19941025 NYMANN Joacim 30550 13 00310 4 00112 4 21
10 105 NED19861023 KOEKOEK Rick 20151 9 05315 14 00110 2 25
11 107 FRA19960613 RUDEAU Alex 00530 8 50115 12 20121 6 26
12 119 ITA19940912 BERTOLA Alessandro 52510 13 20510 8 00135 9 30
13 110 ESP19961121 ROCA Oriol 51231 12 00250 7 00455 14 33
14 116 ESP19921127 AREITIO Ion 13111 7 50512 13 15521 14 34
15 109 FRA19920827 DURVILLE Benjamin 10150 7 55550 20 40112 8 35
16 113 SUI19900603 CHAPUIS Jerome 00541 10 50515 16 10450 10 36
17 118 DEN19950407 KRISTIANSEN Jonas 25500 12 50522 14 50510 11 37
18 128 GBR19860202 BURTON Andrei 13550 14 50550 15 22551 15 44
19 114 POL19870505 SERWIN Karol 24551 17 20545 16 50313 12 2x1 45
20 125 GER19910914 LEHMANN Heiko 33452 17 20351 11 50255 17 x1 45
21 112 SUI19900213 BRAUN Loris 32454 18 00552 12 50551 16 46
22 117 ITA19961028 POVOLO Alessio 15540 15 55155 21 15250 13 49
23 122 GER 19880820 MROHS Matthias 53550 18 50555 20 52355 20 58
24 130 GBR19961213 GAWTHORPE Owen 31555 19 51555 21 55555 25 65
25 135 GBR19841201 KERR David 55551 21 55555 25 53555 23 2h58 69
26 129 CZE19950126 KRIVA Vojtech 35555 23 55555 25 55551 21 3h19 69
27 132 CHI19940605 ALEGRIA Matias 55555 25 53555 23 53555 23 71
28 131 COL19780316 ESCOBAR Patricio 55555 25 55555 25 54553 22 72
29 127 GBR19881129 CHAI Andrew 55553 23 55555 25 55555 25 73
30 134 JPN19891028 YAMADA Yoshiyasu 55555 25 55555 25 | 55555 | 25 75
DNF 115 SVK19900117 KOCIS Jan 05554 19 50551 16 DNF 35
UCI Section Commissaires
FERNANDEZ Josep (ESP), FERRER Carles (ESP), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), PERRAUD LE-MENE Annaig (FRA)
President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary
BOURRET Joél (FRA) FISCH Peter (SUI) CALLENS Thomas (FRA)
DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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La Massana (AND) >> Event of / Epreuve du 01-05.09.2015

Results / Résultats >> Men Juniors 26"/ Hommes Juniors 26"

2015 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

VALLNORD

LA MASSANA-ANDORRA

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Total
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour1 Tour 2 Tour3 Pen Rem Total
Final HC 12345 T 12345 T
1 201 FRA19980203 VALLEE Nicolas o 00210 3 10110 3
2 205 GER19970217 OSWALD Dominik 2 00310 4 00200 2
3 212 FRA19970410 FLEURY Nicolas 3 51525 18 31425 15 36
4 203 GER19980112 OING Jannis 3 55245 21 52252 16 40
5 207 SUI19970730 BUCHWALDER Johan 2 55512 18 35565 23 43
6 204 FRA19990330 CARDONA Noah 1 51555 21 55555 25 47
2 Finals 12345 T 12345 T 12345 T
7 202 SUI19971002 BLASER Tom 15020 8 55032 15 25521 15 38
8 206 ESP19981228 ARAQUE Jordi 45554 23 41522 14 10001 2 39
9 213 GER19990310 FRIEDRICH Jonas 13335 15 11225 11 52232 14 40
10 209 SUI19980918 KONIG Jonas 25521 15 15252 15 | 25502 | 14 44
11 211 GER19971203 TREDUP Henri 55552 22 23522 14 22221 9 45
12 214 GER 19990404 TREDUP Luis 55545 24 25511 14 15521 14 52
13 208 ITA19990524 PORCARIO Giulio 45543 21 25232 14 55242 18 53
14 210 JPN19990309 SHIOZAKI Tomu 55545 24 55531 19 51521 14 3 2n33 60
UCI Section Commissaires
FERNANDEZ Josep (ESP), FERRER Carles (ESP), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), PERRAUD LE-MENE Annaig (FRA)
President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary
BOURRET Joél (FRA) FISCH Peter (SUI) CALLENS Thomas (FRA)
DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifi¢
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La Massana (AND) >> Event of / Epreuve du 01-05.09. 2015

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 26"/ Hommes Elite 26"

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Total
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1l Tour 2 Tour3 Pen Rem Total
Final HC 12345 T 12345 T
1 3] FRA19840801 HERMANCE Vincent 2 21522 12 1OLE2 9 23
2 2 GBR19960808 CARTHY Jack 0 15155 17 10115 8 25
3 15 BEL19830126 BELAEY Kenny 2 45321 15 25110 9 26
4 1 FRA19860531 COUSTELLIER Gilles 1 30555 18 15002 8 27
5 11 GER19890623 HERRMANN Hannes 3 35552 20 55342 19 42
6 7 ESP19920621 TIBAU Rafael 3 45552 21 55522 19 43
Y2 Finals 12345 T 12345 T 12345 T
7 16 FRA19940821 BRUNETAUD Alexis 51123 12 50250 12 40525 16 40
8 5 FRA19840802 COUSTELLIER Giacomo 51351 15 55131 15 50251 13 43
9 21 BEL19920705 THOMAS Pierre-Charles 55131 15 53150 14 51552 18 47
10 10 FRA19890330 VUILLERMOT Nicolas 55235 20 51221 11 52523 17 48
11 20 GBR19860202 BURTON Andrei 50555 20 50542 16 50451 15 3x0 51
12 8 ESP19960717 LLONGUERAS Sergi 55450 19 51450 15 51245 17 2x0 51
13 6 HUN19891220 HEGEDUS Laszlo 52555 22 55542 21 51252 15 58
14 13 ESP19931110 TARRES Pol 51553 19 51535 19 55551 21 59
15 9 BEL19890627 VAN DEN BERGH Iciar 55555 25 55551 21 53550 18 64
16 29 GER19930507 BAAK Rico 55555 25 52255 19 51555 21 1x1 65
17 25 SUI119900213 BRAUN Loris 55455 24 52235 17 54555 24 ox1 65
18 12 GER19950125 RIECKER Nils-Obed 55555 25 51255 18 55555 25 1x2 68
19 14 NOR19900419 ULLTANG Eirik 55551 21 53554 22 55555 25 0x2 68
20 17 CAN19871103 ANDERSON Jeffrey 55555 25 55535 23 51555 21 69
21 23 SWE19960921 KARLSSON Alexander 55555 25 50555 20 55555 25 70
22 27 AUS19890313 MUMMERY Nathan 55555 25 55545 24 54555 24 73
23 18 GBR19841201 KERR David 55555 25 54555 24 55555 25 74
24 26 CZE19800103 CIHACEK Vlastislav 55555 25 55555 25 55555 25 2h59 75
25 34 ARG19900315 MONTANA Pablo 55555 25 55555 25 55555 25 3n03 75
26 35 ARG19860726 MONTANA Mauro 55555 25 55555 25 55555 25 3n09 75
27 22 CAN19841004 HERR David 55555 25 55555 25 55555 25 3h13 75
28 28 USA19880308 WINSOR Ross 55555 25 55555 25 55555 25 3n15 75
29 31 GER19880820 MROHS Matthias 55555 25 55555 25 55555 25 3n23 75
30 32 GBR19900317 WILSON Scott 55555 25 55555 25 55555 25 3n32 75
30 33 AUS 19870411 MULLALY Jack 55555 25 55555 25 55555 25 3n32 75
32 19 GER19950729 SANDRITTER Jonathan 55555 25 55555 25 55555 25 3h39 75

UCI Section Commissaires

FERNANDEZ Josep (ESP), FERRER Carles (ESP), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), PERRAUD LE-MENE Annaig (FRA)

President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary

BOURRET Jo&l (FRA) FISCH Peter (SUI) CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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